TY244MX FOR RAILWAY SP
TY5244MXR-RW
Extended Product Type TY5244MXR-RW
Product ID 7TCG009130R0015
EAN 5415022243574
Catalog Description TY244MX FOR RAILWAY SP
Long Description
Cable Tie for Railway, UV-Resistant Black Polyamide 6.6, Length of 368mm, Tensile
Strength Rating of 130 Newtons, Small Pack
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5415022243574EAN
786209884169UPC
Hungary (HU)Country of Origin
3926909990Customs Tariff Number
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
14.49 in
368 mm
Product Net Depth /
Length
Container Information
100 piecePackage Level 1 Units
5.1 in
130 mm
Package Level 1 Width
0.39 in
10 mm
Package Level 1 Height
18.86 in
479 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
5000 piecePackage Level 2 Units
10.21 in
259 mm
Package Level 2 Width
14.14 in
359 mm
Package Level 2 Height
19.65 in
499 mm
Package Level 2 Depth /
Length
Technical UL/CSA
V-2Flammability According
to UL94
Additional Information
Ty-RapBrand / Label
BlackColor
20140612Effective Date
Stainless Steel BarbLock Type
Nylon/Polyamide 6.6Material
OTHER ARTICLES OF PLASTICProduct Name
RailwayProduct Type
30 lb
130 N
Tensile Strength
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
TY5244MXR-RWData Sheet, Technical
Information
TY5244MXR-RWInstructions and
Manuals
Classifications
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 6
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 7
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 8
39121703UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
5034 >> Cable tiesIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Cable Ties
Categories
2TY5244MXR-RW
3TY5244MXR-RW